
 

 

Questions?  
Please contact our office at 715-356-5030 or  

info@clearwatercamp.org 
 

 

*$1,000 deposit is due by November 1st.  
Once received, we will confirm your camper’s status.  

Friday, October 8, 2021 Registration* for Returning Families  

Monday, November 1, 2021 Registration Open to All 

December 2021 Leadership Applications Due –TBD  

Friday, April 15  Tuition Due 

  

Sunday, May 1  

  

Completed Forms Due 

  

Sunday, June 12 Counselors Arrive 

  

Thursday, June 16 Leaderships Arrive 

  

Wednesday, June 22  1st Session Begins 

  

Wednesday, July 6 Session 1A Campers Depart 

  

Thursday, July 14   All Camp Play  

Friday, July 15 Water Show & Tennis Tournament 

Camp Lunch with Parents 

Saturday, July 16 1st Session Campers Depart 

  

Saturday, July 16 – 

Monday, July 18 
Mid-Session for Full Session Campers 

  

Monday, July 18 2nd Session Begins 

  

Monday, August 1 Session 2A Campers Depart 

  

Sunday, August 7  Dan Chamberlin Memorial Regatta 

  

Monday, August 8  Horse Show 

All Camp Play 

Wednesday, August 10   Water Show & Tennis Tournament 

Camp Lunch with Parents 

Thursday, August 11  2nd Session/ Full Session Campers Depart 

2022 Noteworthy Dates 

(updated October 13, 2021) 

mailto:melinda@clearwatercamp.org

